
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4,20 

395 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07090947 

etna Bakery (Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

|/We 

Peter John Windatt, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NNS 5LF 

John William Rimmer, 100 St James Road, Northampton NN SLF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 Apnl 2015 

Signed Date 22 April 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 
100 St James Road For Official Use 

Northampton Insolvency Section | Post Room 

NNS 5LF wun 

mnie 
24/04/2015 

Rawanasnen ose 

rANIES MUUSE 

Ref 6544N/PJW/JWRijrg > 
< 
=) 
xX 
rm 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Newbridge Bakery (Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

on the 22 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Merge Sob fos Tate 

Signed if 

Dated 22-04 1S” 



Newbridge Bakery (Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank - HSBC 9,516 00 9,576 00 
Plant, equipment, fixtures and fittings 69,176 00 13,500 00 
Leasehold property 426 00 Uncertain 

Debtors 243,758 00 Uncertain 

Stock Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 23,016 00 

Signature Date 22.04. 1S 



Newbridge Bakery (Retail) Limited t/a Firkins and Wollaston Bakery 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 23,016 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Wage Arrears 12,769 00 
12,769 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,247 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

10,247 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,247 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,247 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,247 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 15,834 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,142 00 
Trade and expense creditors 3,445,481 00 

Employees - redundancy and notice pay 155,064 00 

3,623,521 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (3,613,274 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,613,274 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,613,374 00) 

Signature ff Date Z2 by. i” 



, Moorcroft 

- Ridgedale 
- Stourbridge 